
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00040

01/07/
2021

AGUILER-GALLARDO, 
ALVARO M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AGUILER-GALLARDO, 
ALVARO M

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00041

01/07/
2021

BARR, JENNA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARR, JENNA MARIE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES 
DUE STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00042

01/07/
2021

CARTER, MARC 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARTER, MARC 
CHRISTOPHER

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00007

01/07/
2021

CAUGHLIN, KEVIN 
JOSEPH Person 1

CAUGHLIN, KEVIN JOSEPH 
and VAN HORN, ALISON 
CLAIRE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMAR
ITAL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00008

01/07/
2021

CHILDRESS, 
MCKAYLA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA

DOMESTIC A&B IN 
PRESENCE OF MINOR 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00005

01/07/
2021

CHOUTEAU, BRADEN 
LOUIS Person 1

CHOUTEAU, BRADEN LOUIS
and HUDSON, MARCY 
LAVOUN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00043

01/07/
2021

DEHARDT, JOHN 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEHARDT, JOHN WILLIAM

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00035

01/07/
2021

EWING, ELIZABETH 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EWING, ELIZABETH MARIE

DRIVING WHILE 
LICENSE 
CANCELED/SUSPENDE
D/REVOKED (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00044

01/07/
2021

GILLILAND, BAILEY 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GILLILAND, BAILEY NICOLE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES 
DUE STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00045

01/07/
2021

GUELACHE, WILLIAM 
JACKSON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUELACHE, WILLIAM 
JACKSON

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00036

01/07/
2021

HARTLEY, DONALD 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARTLEY, DONALD 
ALEXANDER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00003

01/07/
2021

HEAD, DENISE 
RENEE Plaintiff

HEAD, DENISE RENEE vs. 
HEAD, NEAL DUANE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00003

01/07/
2021

HEAD, NEAL 
DUANE Defendant

HEAD, DENISE RENEE vs. 
HEAD, NEAL DUANE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00001

01/07/
2021

HILL, KEMPER 
TENNYSON Defendant

PHI FINANCIAL SERVICES 
INC vs. HILL, KEMPER 
TENNYSON

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00046

01/07/
2021

HOLLAND, ANTHONY 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLLAND, ANTHONY 
DANIEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100045
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100045
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100044
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100044
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100040
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00005

01/07/
2021

HUDSON, MARCY 
LAVOUN Person 2

CHOUTEAU, BRADEN LOUIS 
and HUDSON, MARCY 
LAVOUN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00047

01/07/
2021

JOHNS, JANA 
AUDREY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNS, JANA AUDREY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00001

01/07/
2021

KENNEDY, ROBERT 
LLOYD Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00048

01/07/
2021

KORI, KASTNER 
MUTHONI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KORI, KASTNER MUTHONI

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00049

01/07/
2021

KVAAL, TRAVIS 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KVAAL, TRAVIS L

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00037

01/07/
2021

MITCHELL, BRITTANY 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MITCHELL, BRITTANY DAWN

RECKLESS DRIVING 
1ST OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00050

01/07/
2021

MOLINA-HERNANDEZ, 
ANA RUTH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOLINA-HERNANDEZ, ANA 
RUTH

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00051

01/07/
2021

NEWBERRY, AMBER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWBERRY, AMBER LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00052

01/07/
2021

NEWBURY, MICHAEL 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWBURY, MICHAEL LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00053

01/07/
2021

PATEL, PAYAL M Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PATEL, PAYAL M

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00001

01/07/
2021

PHI FINANCIAL SERVICES 
INC Plaintiff

PHI FINANCIAL SERVICES 
INC vs. HILL, KEMPER 
TENNYSON

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00054

01/07/
2021

PROCTOR, ADAM 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PROCTOR, ADAM LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00055

01/07/
2021

QUEEN, JEREMY 
DON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
QUEEN, JEREMY DON

FAIL TO PAY TAXES 
DUE STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00038

01/07/
2021

RASCON, AARON 
JESUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RASCON, AARON JESUS

RECKLESS DRIVING 
1ST OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00056

01/07/
2021

RHODES, SHANNON 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODES, SHANNON A

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100050
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100050
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100005
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00006

01/07/2
021

ROBINSON, 
CLEODIS Person 1

ROBINSON, CLEODIS and
SKIBBE, JENNIFER ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00057

01/07/2
021

ROMEO, LEEANNA 
CANDICE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROMEO, LEEANNA 
CANDICE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00039

01/07/2
021

ROWELL, CORY 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROWELL, CORY 
DANIEL

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00007

01/07/2
021

ROY, ULYSSA 
MARA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROY, ULYSSA MARA

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, 
BATTERY OR A&B 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00034

01/07/2
021

SCOTT, CLINTON 
S Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCOTT, CLINTON S

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00004

01/07/2
021

SEELIGER, LAWRENCE 
ALFRED Plaintiff

SEELIGER, LAWRENCE 
ALFRED vs. SEELIGER, 
VIRGINIA ROSE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00004

01/07/2
021

SEELIGER, VIRGINIA 
ROSE Defendant

SEELIGER, LAWRENCE 
ALFRED vs. SEELIGER, 
VIRGINIA ROSE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00058

01/07/2
021

SKAGGS, DYLLAN 
GRANT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SKAGGS, DYLLAN 
GRANT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00006

01/07/2
021

SKIBBE, JENNIFER 
ANN Person 2

ROBINSON, CLEODIS and
SKIBBE, JENNIFER ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00059

01/07/2
021

SNODGRASS, JOSHUA 
W Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SNODGRASS, 
JOSHUA W

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00060

01/07/2
021

STEELMAN, SASHA 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEELMAN, SASHA 
NICOLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00002

01/07/2
021

TAYLOR, TIARA 
LEE Plaintiff

TAYLOR, TIARA LEE vs. 
WESTON, TAVISH LEE

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00007

01/07/2
021

VAN HORN, ALISON 
CLAIRE Person 2

CAUGHLIN, KEVIN 
JOSEPH and VAN HORN, 
ALISON CLAIRE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00002

01/07/2
021

VINES, LOUIS 
LEE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00061

01/07/2
021

WALTON, KYLE 
DWIGHT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WALTON, KYLE 
DWIGHT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case
Offense or 
Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00002

01/07/202
1

WESTON, TAVISH 
LEE Defendant

TAYLOR, TIARA LEE vs. 
WESTON, TAVISH LEE

CHILD 
SUPPORT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100002
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2100057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100006
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

