Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00040	01/07/ 2021	AGUILER-GALLARDO, ALVARO M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AGUILER-GALLARDO, ALVARO M	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00041	01/07/ 2021	BARR, JENNA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARR, JENNA MARIE	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
5	TR-2021- 00042	01/07/ 2021	CARTER, MARC CHRISTOPHER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARTER, MARC CHRISTOPHER	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
- 3	ML-2021- 00007	01/07/ 2021	CAUGHLIN, KEVIN JOSEPH Person 1	CAUGHLIN, KEVIN JOSEPH and VAN HORN, ALISON CLAIRE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMAR ITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00008	01/07/ 2021	CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)
	ML-2021- 00005	01/07/ 2021	CHOUTEAU, BRADEN LOUIS Person 1	CHOUTEAU, BRADEN LOUIS and HUDSON, MARCY LAVOUN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- 3	TR-2021- 00043	01/07/ 2021	DEHARDT, JOHN WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEHARDT, JOHN WILLIAM	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
- 3	TR-2021- 00035	01/07/ 2021	EWING, ELIZABETH MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EWING, ELIZABETH MARIE	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELED/SUSPENDE D/REVOKED (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00044	01/07/ 2021	GILLILAND, BAILEY NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GILLILAND, BAILEY NICOLE	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
- 3	TR-2021- 00045	01/07/ 2021	GUELACHE, WILLIAM JACKSON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUELACHE, WILLIAM JACKSON	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
- 3	TR-2021- 00036	01/07/ 2021	HARTLEY, DONALD ALEXANDER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARTLEY, DONALD ALEXANDER	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00003	01/07/ 2021	HEAD, DENISE RENEE Plaintiff	HEAD, DENISE RENEE vs. HEAD, NEAL DUANE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
5	FD-2021- 00003	01/07/ 2021	HEAD, NEAL DUANE Defendant	HEAD, DENISE RENEE vs. HEAD, NEAL DUANE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
5	CV-2021- 00001	01/07/ 2021	HILL, KEMPER TENNYSON Defendant	PHI FINANCIAL SERVICES INC vs. HILL, KEMPER TENNYSON	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00046	01/07/ 2021	HOLLAND, ANTHONY DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLLAND, ANTHONY DANIEL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00005	01/07/ 2021	HUDSON, MARCY LAVOUN Person 2	CHOUTEAU, BRADEN LOUIS and HUDSON, MARCY LAVOUN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	TR-2021-	01/07/	JOHNS, JANA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(Newkirk)	00047	2021	AUDREY Defendant	JOHNS, JANA AUDREY	(TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00001	01/07/ 2021	KENNEDY, ROBERT LLOYD Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)		01/07/ 2021	KORI, KASTNER MUTHONI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KORI, KASTNER MUTHONI	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2021-	01/07/	KVAAL, TRAVIS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00049	2021	L Defendant	KVAAL, TRAVIS L	
Kay	TR-2021-	01/07/	MITCHELL, BRITTANY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	RECKLESS DRIVING
(Newkirk)	00037	2021	DAWN Defendant	MITCHELL, BRITTANY DAWN	1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00050	01/07/ 2021	MOLINA-HERNANDEZ, ANA RUTH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOLINA-HERNANDEZ, ANA RUTH	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2021-	01/07/	NEWBERRY, AMBER	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00051	2021	LEE Defendant	NEWBERRY, AMBER LEE	
Kay	TR-2021-	01/07/	NEWBURY, MICHAEL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00052	2021	LEE Defendant	NEWBURY, MICHAEL LEE	
Kay	TR-2021-	01/07/	PATEL, PAYAL M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(Newkirk)	00053	2021		PATEL, PAYAL M	(TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00001	01/07/ 2021	PHI FINANCIAL SERVICES INC Plaintiff	PHI FINANCIAL SERVICES INC vs. HILL, KEMPER TENNYSON	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2021-	01/07/	PROCTOR, ADAM	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00054	2021	LEE Defendant	PROCTOR, ADAM LEE	
Kay	TR-2021-	01/07/	QUEEN, JEREMY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES
(Newkirk)	00055	2021	DON Defendant	QUEEN, JEREMY DON	DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2021-	01/07/	RASCON, AARON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	RECKLESS DRIVING
(Newkirk)	00038	2021	JESUS Defendant	RASCON, AARON JESUS	1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay	TR-2021-	01/07/	RHODES, SHANNON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00056	2021	A Defendant	RHODES, SHANNON A	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00006	01/07/2 021	ROBINSON, CLEODIS Person 1	ROBINSON, CLEODIS and SKIBBE, JENNIFER ANN	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00057	01/07/2 021	ROMEO, LEEANNA CANDICE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROMEO, LEEANNA CANDICE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00039	01/07/2 021	ROWELL, CORY DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROWELL, CORY DANIEL	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00007	01/07/2 021	ROY, ULYSSA MARA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, ULYSSA MARA	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR A&B W/DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00034	01/07/2 021	SCOTT, CLINTON S Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, CLINTON S	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00004	01/07/2 021	SEELIGER, LAWRENCE ALFRED Plaintiff	SEELIGER, LAWRENCE ALFRED vs. SEELIGER, VIRGINIA ROSE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00004	01/07/2 021	SEELIGER, VIRGINIA ROSE Defendant	SEELIGER, LAWRENCE ALFRED vs. SEELIGER, VIRGINIA ROSE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00058	01/07/2 021	SKAGGS, DYLLAN GRANT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SKAGGS, DYLLAN GRANT	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00006	01/07/2 021	SKIBBE, JENNIFER ANN Person 2	ROBINSON, CLEODIS and SKIBBE, JENNIFER ANN	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00059	01/07/2 021	SNODGRASS, JOSHUA W Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SNODGRASS, JOSHUA W	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00060	01/07/2 021	STEELMAN, SASHA NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEELMAN, SASHA NICOLE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00002	01/07/2 021	TAYLOR, TIARA LEE Plaintiff	TAYLOR, TIARA LEE vs. WESTON, TAVISH LEE	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00007	01/07/2 021	VAN HORN, ALISON CLAIRE Person 2	CAUGHLIN, KEVIN JOSEPH and VAN HORN, ALISON CLAIRE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00002		VINES, LOUIS LEE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00061	01/07/2 021	WALTON, KYLE DWIGHT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALTON, KYLE DWIGHT	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Court	Case Number	Filed On Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FP-2021-	01/07/202 WESTON, TAVISH	TAYLOR, TIARA LEE vs.	CHILD
(Newkirk)	00002	1 LEE Defendant	WESTON, TAVISH LEE	SUPPORT